ROLINE Cable UHD HDMI Active Optical (AOC), M/M,
20 m

Product No. 14.01.3485 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE rm——
Manufacturer No. 14.01.3485

EAN (single piece) 7630049623538

3200] [8K] (3P]

With our UHD (7680x4320 @60Hz) capable HDMI fiber cable you have the
possibility to establish a connection of up to 20m between your devices. The
active cable (AOC) does not require a separate power supply and is particularly
well suited for routing in a cable duct.

* Total length of the terminal distance (e.g., from notebook / laptop to beamer or PC to
monitor): 20 meters

* Hardware solution, no software required

* No external power supply required

* Low plug dimensions

* Maximum resolution of up to 7680x4320 @60Hz

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Cable

Product type HDMI Ultra HD with Ethernet Cable
Colour black

Length 20m



Scope of delivery
Transfer quality

Max. resolution

Side 1 Connector Type

Side 1 Connector
Gender

Side 2 Connector Type

Side 2 Connector
Gender

Colour (Cable)
Area of application
Cable shielding

Operating temperature
min.

Operating temperature
max.

Storage temperature
min.

Storage temperature
max.

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

HDMI AOC Cable

HDMI Ultra High Speed (HDMI 2.1)
7680 x 4320 @60Hz (8K, UHD-2)
HDMI Type A

Male

HDMI Type A
Male

black
External
Screened

0°C

50 °C

-20 °C

70 °C

524.8 g

80 mMm

170 mm

170 mm

0.58 kg



