## ROLINE Cable UHD HDMI Active Optical (AOC), M/M, 20 m

**Product No.** 14.01.3485

Designed for Profess

Manufacturer

ROLINE

Manufacturer No.

14.01.3485

**EAN** (single piece)

7630049623538















With our UHD (7680x4320 @60Hz) capable HDMI fiber cable you have the possibility to establish a connection of up to 20m between your devices. The active cable (AOC) does not require a separate power supply and is particularly well suited for routing in a cable duct.

- Total length of the terminal distance (e.g., from notebook / laptop to beamer or PC to monitor): 20 meters
- · Hardware solution, no software required
- No external power supply required
- Low plug dimensions
- Maximum resolution of up to 7680x4320 @60Hz

Technical specifications		
Manufacturer	ROLINE	
Product group	Cable	
Product type	HDMI Ultra HD with Ethernet Cable	
Colour	black	
Length	20 m	

Scope of delivery	HDMI AOC Cable
Transfer quality	HDMI Ultra High Speed (HDMI 2.1)
Max. resolution	7680 x 4320 @60Hz (8K, UHD-2)
Side 1 Connector Type	HDMI Type A
Side 1 Connector Gender	Male
Side 2 Connector Type	HDMI Type A
Side 2 Connector Gender	Male
Colour (Cable)	black
Area of application	External
Cable shielding	Screened
Operating temperature min.	0 °C
Operating temperature max.	50 °C
Storage temperature min.	-20 °C
Storage temperature max.	70 °C
Weight	524.8 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	80 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	170 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	170 mm
Package weight (single piece)	0.58 kg